© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Part No. 11-13-264
December 2013
Dimensions
FWF7L
552 m
m
(21,75 in
.)
500 mm
(19,7 in.)
FRONT
1
0
7
3
m
m
 (
4
2
,2
5
in
.)
Electrical Connection
FWF7L
Specifications
Net Weight 243 kg (536 lbs.)
Roller Dimensions Dia. 300 x 2000 mm
(Dia. 12 x 79 in.)
Ironing Speed
1,8 ÷ 4,6 m/min.
(6 ÷ 15 ft./min.)
Heating Power 15 kW
Total Power 16,1 kW
Electrical Specifications
V
o
ltag
e
C
ycle
P
h
ase
F
u
ll
L
o
a
d
A
m
p
s
230 50 1 46
400 50 3 26
Dia. 75 mm
(3 in.)
2490 mm (98 in.)
300 mm
(11,8 in.)
2080 mm (82 in.)
500 mm
(19,7 in.)
55 mm
(2,2 in.)
440 mm
(17,3 in.)
SIDE
Machine Dimensions and Specifications
Model IRI2000/30AV
Electric